Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 00:31

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

4 de Febrero de 2023

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

DADDO DE
ARRATIA
ACTION BREAKER /
1 JADE DU MESNIL
DAN X DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / 2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

BRONCE
CLASSIDO / PIN UP
DES BIENS /2009 /

ALAZANA / CDE

TIMBER
3 NONE / NONE / 2013
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ

MORA YAR
4 NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

VENIVICI SAINT
MAMET
NONE / NONE / /
NONE / NONE

ROMEO D'OVILLY
6 NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

RENE VAN DE

KRANSVIJVER

NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

CARHAL
ERENTZIN TS
NONE / NONE //

NONE / NONE

COEUR DE LION
24
CONTENDRO I/
ENSCHA X CAROLUS
1/ 2007 / TORDO /
HOLST

CROCUS DES
MONCEAUX
NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

L.A.C.

123313

138541

138542

156612

154684

89115

154394

147198

120395

142245

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALCALA-GALIANO
ITURRONDOBEITIA,
Antonio
HERMANOS ALCALA-
GALIANO / HERMANOS
ALCALA-GALIANO

LIRON FARRE, Maria
IDOIA ELOSEGUI
IZAGUIRRE / ATALAYA

AZCUETA
ZARANDONA, Nerea
NONE / NONE

GARMENDIA AJURIA,
Haizea
NONE / NONE

ORTIZ ARTEAGA,
Alicia
NONE / NONE

GONI FERNANDEZ,
Ainhoa
NONE / NONE

GALDEANO
GUISASOLA, Ane
NONE / NONE

ALCAIN IGUINIZ,
Lorea
NONE / NONE

SOTO GONZALEZ,
Paula
PAULA SOTO GONZALEZ
/ NONE

SISTIAGA MUGICA,
Aitana
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

1820

160501

277887

242355

VS32376

140213

219511

200708

242058

VS23376

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

LUXALIKE
LUX Z / CLOVER
LUCY /2007 /
CASTANO /
IRLANDES

OPUS DE OLID
CENTAUER Z /
IZABELLA X EL

CORONA /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

KANNANTOS
KANNAN / WENDY /
2017 / CASTANO /
HOLST

EXIOM ARLOY DE
BEAUSEJOUR
HUSSEY ESS /
URLEVEN PIRONIERE
X URLEVEN
PIRONNIERE /2010 /
CASTANO / SF

FREJUS
PEGUIGNON

NONE / NONE / /
NONE / NONE

KIROV DE
MONTEVERDE
EL REY / MALINKA
MAYA MV /2009 /

CASTANA / CDE

REAPER
NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

SWEET C
NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

BAKARA DE
CANTELOUP
UGANO SITTE / GIPS
DE CANTELOUP X
SOCRATE DE CHIVRE
/2011 /TORDA / SF

FLEUR DE
ROUMARD
NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

MAMBO STAR DE
ZABALA
NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

L.A.C.

143000

86507

148492

155696

137803

116816

142005

149566

110287

154655

VS8638

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ ORAINDI,
Ifigo
MIKEL REKALDE
DUNABEITIA / NONE

GALLEGO
BROGERAS, Luis
Maria
LUIS MARIA GALLEGO
BROGERAS / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

ONAINDIA
BARROETA, Nerea
BELEN BARROETA EGUIA
/ NONE

GONZALEZ XIE,
Isabella
OMAR GONZALEZ
GARCIA / JEAN
CHRISTIAN DE
BELLESCIZE

ARENAS URKIOLA,
Natalia
NONE / NONE

AGUADO REY, Eider
ELZBIETA GODLEWSKA /
Y.MONTEVERDE

HERNANDEZ
CASTILLO, Maider
NONE / NONE

CABEZAS MARTIN,
Xabier
NONE / NONE

FERRER DELCLAUX,
Adriana
NONE / NONE

GAMARRA
BERROTARAN, Laura
NONE / NONE

BERROTARAN OSTIZ,
Xabier
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

247295

18976

34847

272155

139163

265492

VS25365

48869

16194

17978

9358

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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